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Stickmuster-Arbeitsblatt

Stickmuster:
Engel 10RW.PES

Höhe:

Breite:

Stiche:

Farben:

Farbwechsel:

Fadenschnitte:

Rahmen:

Spulen-Fadenverbrauch:

98,0 mm

65,3 mm

1.372

1

0

1

100 (W) x 100 (H)

1,86 m

Farbreihenfolge:

# Farbe Name

1. Schwarz

Sabine Trinkwalter
Franz-Roscher-Str. 6
96224 Burgkunstadt
www.beemybear.com
info@beemybear.com
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